C2 seniorm

C2 junior m

C1 master m

Campionato Regionale FVG Canoa Discesa Sprint

Cordenons - Fiume Noncello - 21 ottobre 2012

1 Babuin/Battistutta
2 Cavarzerani/Ceolin
3 Del Tin/Abate

1 Costantino/Ograjsek

1 Sellan Alessandro

K1 master m. 1

1 Svevo Marco

2 De Felice Bruno

K1 master m. 2

K1 senior f

K1 senior m

C1 seniorm

K1 Junior m

K1 ragazzi

K1 cadetti

K1 cadette

1 Azzano Dino

1 Odorico Manola

1 Buazzi Eric

2 Missese Luca

3 Babuin Marco

4 Ceolin Roberto

5 Schettini Andrea

6 Zoglia Piero

7 Massarutto Claudio
8 Righini Marco

9 Piazza Williams

10 Cavarzerani Enrico Amedeo

1 Battistutta Marco

1 Del Tin Davide
2 Pieri Dylan

1 Lazzerini Lorenzo

2 Fisher Tamaro Paolo

3 Vidotto Eros

4 Veliscek Lorenzo

5 Mambrini Gregoretti Daniele

6 Bigai Alessandro
1 Del Bel Belluz Fabio
2 Donadonibus Edoardo

3 Barricelli Nicola

1 Cavarzerani Luisa Prisca Maria

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

GKC Cordenons
CC Sacile

Pol.Montereale/GKC Cordenons

GKC Cordenons

GKC Cordenons

C.C.Carso
C.C.Carso

GKC Cordenons

CC Fiume Stella

CMM Nazario Sauro
GKC Cordenons
GKC Cordenons

CC Sacile

C.C.Carso

C.C.Carso

GKC Cordenons

Pol. Montereale
Pol. Montereale

CC Sacile

GKC Cordenons

Pol. Montereale
CMM Nazario Sauro

C.C.Carso
C.C.Carso
GKC Cordenons
C.C.Carso
C.C.Carso
GKC Cordenons

GKC Cordenons
GKC Cordenons

Pol.Montereale

CC Sacile

1 manche

77,91
83.66
95,83

95,40

82,44

83,67
84.94

70.63

79,15

58,71
62,75
62.71
65,76
67,84
70,14
71,59
70,42
83,24
79,11

101,06

65,72
70,99

62,88
66,54
71,07
70,50
74,64
75,93

75,35
78,35

107,23

82,72

Gruppo Kayak Canoa Cordenons A.S.D.

2 manche

83,34
83,92
98,48

102,14

101,12

73,46
84,02

71,19

79,63

57,98
62,86
63,25
66,64
68,51
67,39
69,90
71,53
76,89
75,08

85,72

65,60
70,46

62,57
65,56
69,98
73,1
73,70
74,36

78,08
76,95

107,08

80,92

Totale

161,25
167,58
194,31

197,54

183,56

157,13
168,96

141,82

158,78

116,64
125,61
125,96
132,40
136,35
137,53
141,49
141,95
160,13
164,19

186,78

131,32
141,45

125,45
132,10
141,05
143,60
148,34
150,29

153,43
155,30
214,31

163,64



K1 allievi B

K1 allievi A

K1 allieve B

K1 allieve A

C1 Junior m

C1 allievi A

C1 allievi B

C1 allieve B

C1 Cadetti

Campionato Regionale FVG Canoa Discesa Sprint
Cordenons - Fiume Noncello - 21 ottobre 2012

1 Marcuz Gianluca
2 Beltrame Jacopo
3 Cossutta Francesco

4 D'Odorico Francesco

1 Marcolin Edoardo

2 D'Odorico Alessandro
3 Zanchetta Daniel

4 Baldo Giorgio

5 Biz Jacopo

6 Driussi Michele
1 Baldo Anna
2 Spagnol Agata

3 Giacomello Enrica

1 Busetto Nicole

2 Vettori Denise

1 Costantino Giacomo

2 Del Tin Davide

3 Ograjsek James

1 D'odorico Alessandro

1 Cossutta Francesco

1 Spagnol Agata

1 Del Bel Belluz Fabio

2 Barricelli Nicola

Giudice Arbitro: Zanette Ornella

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

GKC Cordenons
Pol.Montereale
Pol.Montereale

Pol.Montereale

GKC Cordenons
Pol.Montereale
CC Sacile
CC Sacile
GKC Cordenons
CC Sacile

CC Sacile

CC Sacile

Pol.Montereale

CC Sacile
CC Sacile

GKC Cordenons

Pol.Montereale

GKC Cordenons

Pol.Monterale

Pol.Montereale

CC Sacile

GKC Cordenons

Pol.Montereale

1 manche

84,85
105,93
107,61
107,92

95,75
102,16
105,84
111,44
111,22
112,18

103,32
105,86

115,89

108,90
112,89

78,74

88,93

90,37

115,08

127,81

135,76

108,32
114,65

Gruppo Kayak Canoa Cordenons A.S.D.

2 manche

86,5
106,37
106,16
106,87

96,05
104,22
106,35
108,75
114,01
115,06

104,68
108,39

108,02

109,54
113,89

80,99

87,33

90,75

115,54

115,35

140,07

112,47
116,32

Totale

171,35
212,30
213,76
214,79

191,80
206,38
212,19
220,19
225,23
227,24

208,00
214,25
223,91

218,44
226,78

159,73
176,26
181,12
230,62
243,16

275,83

220,79
230,97



